Relays and Timersw w w . a u t o m a t i o n d i r e c t . c o m / r e l a y s e27-29
Company
Information
Systems
Overview
Programmable
Controllers
Field I/O

• High reliability and long life
• High vibration and shock resistance
• Flag indicator shows relay status in manual
or powered condition
• LED indicator on all models, so you can
easily see if relay is working properly
without using a voltmeter
• A pushbutton allows manual operation of
the relay without the need for power to the
coil
• I.D. tag/write label for identifying relays in
multi-relay circuits
75 Series Relay Selection Guide
Part Number Price Coil Voltage Configuration Contact Rating Dimensions Relay Socket
Part Number Price
750-2C-12D <---> 12VDC
DPDT
12A
Figure 1 750-2C-SKT <--->
750-2C-12A <---> 12VAC
750-2C-24D <---> 24VDC
750-2C-24A <---> 24VAC
750-2C-120A <---> 120VAC
750-2C-240A <---> 220VAC
750-3C-12D <---> 12VDC
3PDT Figure 2 750-3C-SKT <--->
750-3C-12A <---> 12VAC
750-3C-24D <---> 24VDC
750-3C-24A <---> 24VAC
750-3C-120A <---> 120VAC
750-3C-240A <---> 240VAC
75 series relays are general purpose relays designed for a wide range of applications,
from power to sequence controls in various factory machines and control panels. They
are ideal for electrical control panels requiring stable and reliable relays.
Order socket separately.

Voltage
Dimensions
& Package
Mating
Socket
AD-ASMD-250 <---> Protection diode module for 784 and 75 series relays. Plug-in modules come in package of 5. 6-250VDC
Figure 1
783-3C-SKT
784-4C-SKT-1
750-2C-SKT
750-3C-SKT
AD-ASMM-24
<--->
MOV module for 784 and 75 series relays that operate at 24VAC coil voltage. Package includes 5
modules. 24VAC/VDC
AD-ASMM-120 MOV module for 784 and 75 series relays that operate at 120VAC coil voltage. Package includes 5
modules. 120VAC/VDC
AD-ASMM-240 MOV module for 784 and 75 series relays that operate at 240VAC coil voltage. Package includes 5
modules. 240VAC/VDC
AD-BSMD-250 Protection diode module for 782 series relays. Plug-in modules come in package of 5. 6-250VDC
Figure 2 782-2C-SKT
AD-BSMM-24 MOV module for 782 series relays that operate at 24VAC coil voltage. Package includes 5
modules. 24VAC/VDC
AD-BSMM-120 MOV module for 782 series relays that operate at 120VAC coil voltage. Package includes 5
modules. 120VAC/VDC
AD-BSMM-240 MOV module for 782 series relays that operate at 240VAC coil voltage. Package includes 5
modules. 240VAC/VDC
1.37
(34.7)
1.45